
USDF Intro A

 (C) Mandas, 

WhizbangGabrielle Sauce 59.688% 195.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019601

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 58.438% 293.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019615

USDF Intro B

 (C) Mandas, 

Caught U PeekinCaroline Morton 60.313% 196.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019615

WhizbangGabrielle Sauce 55.625% 289.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019601

USDF Intro C

 (C) Mandas, 

MatchmakerMollie Dawson 66.000% 1132.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019642

Training Level Test One

 (C) Stine Masek, 

JovianaCoralie Palmer 62.500% 1162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019533

Jupiter TFMichelle Baker 62.500% 2162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019347

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 61.731% 3160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019625

Lariat JNDBrynne Varvel 59.808% 1155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019631

JalierHeidi Rice 59.615% 4155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019578

Training Level Test Two

 (C) Mandas, 

PremoJacqui Ellis 67.069% 1194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019623

SavannahStella Brumett 66.897% 1194.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019616

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019625

JalierHeidi Rice 62.414% 2181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019578

Training Level Test Three*

 (C) Mandas, 

AccentiaAbby Westman 70.345% 1204.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019637

PremoJacqui Ellis 69.138% 1200.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019623

D'ApiroChristian Clark 67.414% 2195.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019537

FHF FeilouMarcy Lewis 66.207% 1192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019597

Jupiter TFMichelle Baker 63.966% 2185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019347

SavannahStella Brumett 63.448% 2184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019616

Jamaica Zarma TFChristian Clark 63.103% 3183.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019294

JovianaCoralie Palmer 62.759% 3182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019533

Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 62.586% 3181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019614

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 61.379% 4178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019532

IlenoirVirginia Whitaker 60.690% 4176.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019338

Dulcinea HVHSarah Mabry 52.759% 5153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019337
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First Level Test One

 (C) Mandas, 

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 56.379% 1163.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019532

First Level Test Two

 (C) Mandas, 

QamiiSheila McElwee 69.143% 1242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019535

Andy Po PoAmanda Richard 66.714% 1233.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019341

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 63.714% 1223.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019346

Contessas ValentinoLaura Bassette 61.286% 2214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019349

Royale I AmElizabeth Hord 60.857% 2213.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019350

First Level Test Three*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

QamiiSheila McElwee 72.083% 1259.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019535

FantomKelli Mardell 68.194% 2245.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019339

Gale StormMarilyn Coleman 67.083% 1241.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019326

Gia YRLynda Weese 63.889% 3230.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019344

DC RosavelttBailey Hendricks 60.417% 1217.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019346

Royale I AmElizabeth Hord 60.000% 4216.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019350

Raeka HPFSherry Ziobro 59.028% 2212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019342

Jamaica Zarma TFChristian Clark 54.167% 5195.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019294

Second Level Test One

 (C) Mandas, 

R GengaMarilyn Weber 66.757% 1247.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019334

HS Wineglass Pik GeorgeNicole Mauser-Storer 61.486% 1227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019632

Gia YRLynda Weese 61.351% 2227.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019344

Windy KnightElizabeth Sadler 58.108% 2215.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019291

Final WhimChristine Merle 58.108% 2215.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019626

Night RoseRachel Goreham 54.865% 4203.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019534

Second Level Test Two

 (C) Mandas, 

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 62.805% 1257.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019327

Second Level Test Three*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

R GengaMarilyn Weber 65.952% 1277.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019334

Andy Po PoAmanda Richard 62.857% 1264.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019341

Sir Earl GreyPaula Briney 62.857% 2264.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019305

HS Wineglass Pik GeorgeNicole Mauser-Storer 59.167% 2248.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019632

A Shot In The DarkCelia Jackson 56.548% 3237.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019607
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Third Level Test One

 (C) Mandas, 

NespritLauren Marshall-Deck 61.892% 1229.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019617

ASR Fadls WillieMarilyn Weber 56.892% 2210.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019333

Renaissance ManPaula Briney 55.405% 3205.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019307

Bentley ZBonnie Angell-Lingle 53.378% 1197.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019348

Third Level Test Two

 (C) Mandas, 

FellinaAllyson Henning 64.605% 1245.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019620

Marwans Inferno WCMarilyn Weber 58.684% 2223.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019633

Third Level Test Three*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 71.625% 1286.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019610

JND's IlluminatorBrynne Varvel 67.250% 2269.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019630

JeriahBrynne Varvel 67.125% 1268.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019627

ErosMarilyn Coleman 63.500% 2254.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019310

Coulee Bend HarmonyAbby Westman 61.375% 3245.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019547

Rambo RuckusTaylor Storey 61.375% 3245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019290

CM GelidoMary Aitken 60.750% 4243.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019609

Count JulianAmanda Richard 60.750% 5243.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019340

LloronJasmine Cho 60.000% 4240.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019618

WindchaserAngela Goodwin-Volpert 57.875% 6231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019611

ASR Fadls WillieMarilyn Weber 55.625% 1222.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019333

Fourth Level Test One

 (C) Mandas, 

Marwans Inferno WCMarilyn Weber 54.744% 1213.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019633

Fourth Level Test Two

 (C) Mandas, 

Count JulianAmanda Richard 65.000% 1247.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019340

GallowayEron Owens 62.632% 1238.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019504

Fourth Level Test Three*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

FHF CruisewoodChristian Clark 63.611% 1229.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019635

FEI Prix St Georges*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

Elzarma TFKayla Johnson 67.206% 1228.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018622

CopperfieldMary Aitken 61.912% 1210.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018343

Big Indian CreekBrynne Varvel 60.147% 1204.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018621

RitzyVicki Bye 55.588% 2189.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018619
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FEI Intermediare II*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

EchoAlison Dodd 59.559% 1202.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018624

FEI Grand Prix*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

RowanCatherine Jacob 53.370% 1245.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018308

TividorChristy Thuer 52.717% 2242.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018575

USDF Freestyle TOC*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

FHF RockstarRaegan McCool 75.867% 1227.6JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019612

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 67.033% 2201.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019327

BeringerSophia Reginelli 65.167% 3195.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019613

FEI TOC*

 (C) Stine Masek, 

FHF RockstarRaegan McCool 67.726% 1223.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2018612

USEF TOC*

 (C) Mandas, 

D'ApiroChristian Clark 68.448% 1198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019537

FHF FeilouMarcy Lewis 67.241% 2195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019597

FHF CruisewoodChristian Clark 64.306% 3231.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019635

Final WhimChristine Merle 61.486% 4227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019626

Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 61.034% 5177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019614

Jamaica Zarma TFChristian Clark 60.556% 6218.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019294

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Mandas, 

MatchmakerMollie Dawson 63.846% 1166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019642

Touch Of ColorTessa Husband 56.731% 2147.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019332

Training Level Test 2 Opportunity

 (C) Mandas, 

Touch Of ColorTessa Husband 60.172% 1174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019332
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